## 2025 Tuition Fees and Charges Summary



## **COMPULSORY CHARGES**

	Tuition	Composite	Camp Fees	Laptop
Prep	\$2,790	\$750	N/A	N/A
Year 1	\$2,790	\$750	N/A	N/A
Year 2	\$2,790	\$750	N/A	N/A
Year 3	\$2,790	\$750	N/A	N/A
Year 4	\$2,790	\$750	N/A	N/A
Year 5	\$2,790	\$750	\$450	N/A
Year 6	\$2,790	\$750	\$450	N/A

## **SIBLING DISCOUNTS**

15% discount on the tuition fee only for the second child		
30% discount on the tuition fee only for the third child		
100% discount on the tuition fee for the fourth and subsequent children		